DIA Agreement Resolution

Exhibit 1 CONFIDENTIAL

Exhibit 2 CONFIDENTIAL

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SIGNING OF A 

GRANT AGREEMENT WITH COLORADO PARKS AND WILDLIFE 

FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED TEN 

THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS ($110,470.00), 

FOR THE “CFRT (COLORADO FRONT RANGE TRAIL) – ERGER’S 

POND OPEN SPACE SECTION PROJECT”; AUTHORIZING THE 

CITY’S MATCHING OBLIGATION OF SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND 

SIX HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($73,650.00); AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE GRANT 

AGREEMENT

ID-163-15D.

Resolution - State Trails 11-3-14 Non-Motorized Recreational Trails Grant Contract (CFRT - Erger's Pond Open Space Section = 6-12-15Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SIGNING OF A 

GRANT AGREEMENT WITH HISTORY COLORADO (COLORADO 

HISTORICAL SOCIETY) FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($16,500.00), FOR 

THE “64 FARMSTEADS CULTURAL RESOURCE SURVEY” 

PROJECT; AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S MATCHING OBLIGATION OF 

TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($12,500.00); AND 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE 

GRANT AGREEMENT

ID-164-15E.

Resolution - History Colorado CLG  11-17-14 - CLG Grant Contract (64 Brighton Farmsteads - Historic Surveys Phase 2) = 6-12-15Attachments:

10.  UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

[...]

WATER ENTERPRISE, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL FROM 

BURNS AND MCDONNELL ENGINEERING CO., INC, AWARDING 

THE CONTRACT FOR THE ENGINEERING DESIGN OF THE 

ERGER’S POND AUGMENTATION STATION #15-026, TO BURNS 

AND MCDONNELL ENGINEERING CO., INC IN AN AMOUNT NOT 

TO EXCEED TWO HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT DOLLARS ($298,298.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-156-15B.

15-026 RESO- Erger's Pond Augmentation Station

RFP Evaluation Matrix - RFP #15-026

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS